SUSTAINABLE INFRASTRUCTURE PROGRAM:
LOW-IMPACT DEVELOPMENT AND CLIMATE RESILIENCE

Introduction to Low Impact
Development Required Course
Thursday, September 16, 2021

Principles of Successful LID
Construction Required Course
Thursday, September 30, 2021

LID Inspection, Maintenance and
Operations Required Course
Thursday, October 7, 2021

LID Design: Bioretention _
Thursday, October 21, 2021 Elective

Assessing your conceptual design: Using the LID
Treatment Train Tool for Design Analysis Elective
Thursday, November 4, 2021

Assessing the costs of your conceptual designs

and tendered projects: Using the LID Life Cycle _
Costing Tool for Cost Analysis Elective
Thursday, November 18, 2021

Introduction to Erosion and Sediment Control
Best Practices for LID Implementation Elective
Thursday, November 25, 2021

LID Performance Monitoring
Verification Elective
Thursday, January 13, 2021

Emerging Topics in Stormwater
Management Required Course
Thursday, January 27, 2021

Introduction to Municipal
Stormwater Financing / Charges Elective
Thursday, February 3, 2021
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